
Expresso, lungo
Cream coffee
Double Expresso

Cappuccino
Hot chocolate
Organic tea or infusion Comptoirs Richard

€ 2,50
€ 2,70
€ 4,00
€ 4,00
€ 4,00
€ 4,00

Hot drinks

€ 3,00 
€ 3,00
€ 3,50

€ 3,50
€ 3,50

€ 3,00
€ 3,00
€ 3,00
€ 3,00
€ 3,00
€ 3,00
€ 3,00

MINERAL WATER (50cl)
Cristalline
Cristalline sparkling water
Volvic Lemon, strawberry

FRUIT JUICE (25cl)
Kooka frais Orange, pineapple, apple, multifruit

Kooka detox Apple-mango-ginger

SODA (33cl)
Orangina
Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola zero
Schweppes citrus
Oasis
Fuze Tea peach
Sprite

Cold drinks

Cannelé
Madeleine
Financier
Croissant
Pain au chocolat
Pain aux raisins
Sugar pie

Pralinette
Sugar brioche
Chocolate brioche
Three chocolate brioche
Pain suisse
Chausson aux pommes

€ 1,10
€ 1,10
€ 1,10

€ 1,50
€ 1,80

€ 2,00
€ 2,00

€2,20 
€ 2,00
€ 2,20
€ 2,20
€ 2,30
€ 2,20

Viennoiseries

Pastry of choicePastry of choice

1/2 baguette with jam or 1/2 baguette with jam or 
honeyhoney

Kookabarra juiceKookabarra juice

Hot drinkHot drink

€ 12€ 12

Breakfast



Hazelnut brookie 
All chocolate cookie
Chocolate pecan cookie
Ice cream or sorbet 90g

Vanilla fl an
Homemade fruit salad
Chestnut tart
Blueberry fromage blanc 
Savoy cake

€ 2,80
€ 3,00
€ 3,20
€ 3,50
€ 4,40
€ 5,00
€ 5,30

€ 5,30

Chocolate vanilla entremets
Orange hazelnut fi nger
Chocolate caramel peanut chou
Tarte tatin
Yuzu lemon tart
Exotic entremets
Savoy biscuit

€ 5,30
€ 5,40

€ 5,40
€ 5,40
€ 5,50

€ 5,50

€ 13,00

Sweet treats
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Snacking/SandwichSnacking/Sandwich

ChipsChips

DrinkDrink

Pastry of your choicePastry of your choice

The Gourmet • €12.50

Snacking/Snacking/SandwichSandwich

ChipsChips

DrinkDrink

DessertDessert
((pastry or yogurtpastry or yogurt))

The Classic • €10

Savoyard Focaccia Isigny cream, ham, Reblochon cheese

Milanese Chicken Focaccia Isigny cream, chicken, mozzarella, 
Portuguese sauce

Vegetarian Focaccia Mushrooms, zucchini, confi t tomatoes, mozzarella

Curry Chicken Nordic bread, curry chicken with mayonnaise, mushrooms, 
confi t tomatoes

Bagna Viennese bread, tuna with mayonnaise, confi t tomatoes, hard-
boiled egg, shallot

Ham & Cheese Ham, butter, pickles, Emmental cheese, lettuce

Ô dog Viennese bread, pickles, poultry sausage, smoked cheddar, 
barbecue sauce, Savora mustard

€ 6,50
€ 6,50

€ 6,50

€ 7,00 

€ 7,00 

€ 6,00 
€ 7,50

Sandwichs

€ 5,00
€ 5,00 

€ 7,00
€ 8,50 

€ 8,50 
€ 11,00

Quiche Lorraine, Vegetarian

Soup
Croque-monsieur Homemade pain de mie, béchamel sauce, Comté, Emmental, ham

Caesar salad Salad, chicken, Parmesan cheese, hard-boiled egg, croutons

Neapolitan salad Rigatoni pasta, sun-dried tomatoes, mozzarella, sweetcorn, green olives, balsamic cream

Dish of the day

Snacking


